
Division Team Name Manager Email Phone
Senior Mudhens Ryan Jamie ryanjaime612@yahoo.com (323) 434-5729
Junior River Bandits Justin Fake fakejustint@aol.com (951) 454-4208

5070 Rivercats Rudy Guadiana guadianahvac@yahoo.com (951) 427-9540
5070 Marauders Bill Janewicz bill_thx1138@hotmail.com (949) 536-4297

Major Bulls Steven Sinclair steventhegoalie32@yahoo.com (714) 865-3633
Major Tincaps Brian Beresford brian.beresford@donaldson.com (657) 359-3471
Major Lugnuts Carlos Martinez cjmartinez43@gmail.com (562) 822-1443
Major Grizzlies Ryan Freerks ryan.freerks@gmail.com (909) 681-2191

AAA Red Wings Zach Schumaker zds916@gmail.com (951) 496-6340
AAA Rockhounds Sal Del La Fuente saldlf@yahoo.com (714) 856-5662
AAA Hooks Doug Batezel flyerdoug88@gmail.com (714) 350-1333
AAA Tides Ryan Lee ryleelikesdesign@gmail.com (949) 874-5022

AA Emeralds Anthony Hernandez hernandez64a@yahoo.com (951) 768-4759
AA Mudcats Robert Davison rddavison619@gmail.com (619) 733-4663
AA Blue Rocks Tyler Foster tylerfoster8825@yahoo.com (951) 415-1968
AA Trash Pandas Gabe Godoy yodog2112@yahoo.com (562) 445-7838

A Hot Rods Carlos Martinez cjmartinez43@gmail.com (562) 822-1443
A Rail Riders Alfonso Cordero alfonsocordero1@gmail.com (714) 323-8328
A Mighty Mussels Tony Soto t.soto9@yahoo.com (714) 862-7077
A Storm Garett Finamore garett_finamore@yahoo.com (951) 532-2016

Rookie Ironbirds Kevin Moretti kevinmoretti@yahoo.com (661) 246-6988
George Aguilar gaguilar@cla-val.com (949) 922-3047

Rookie Timber Rattlers Carlos Martinez cjmartinez43@gmail.com (562) 822-1443
Rookie Knights Travis Sandoval Tsandoval12@yahoo.com (714) 514-4641
Rookie Riverdogs Jason Wolfe jasoncwolfe@gmail.com (714) 775-2773

League Contacts

Mark Morton, President ,  mmorton@coronaamerican.org    (951) 264-1967
Al Vigil, Vice President, avigil@coronaamerican.org     (951) 830-0831

Melissa Monville, Player Agent (AAA and up), mmonville@coronaamerican.org    (805) 338-4419
Doug Batezel, Player Agent (Rookie - AA), playeragent@coronaamerican.org   (714) 350-1333

Paul Bullard, Umpire-in-Chief, pbullard@coronaamerican.org   (949) 230-0000
Glenn Morgan, Equipment and Fields, gmorgan@coronaamerican.org (951)  742-3647


